

NIACT No.68/2016 Hardev Singh Vs Parkash Singh

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. RK Gupta Adv.
 Accused on bail with counsel Sh. K.C. Kapoor Adv.

On joint request of counsel for parties the case is adjourned to
10.10.2019 for further proceedings. Parties are strictly directed to come present on
next date of hearing.

(J.S. Khushdil)
JMIC/Samrala
(UID No.PB0342)

Date of order:26.08.2019
(Sugandhi)