

CNR No: PBHOC10000022020

CIS No: NACT/1/2020

Satpal Sidhu VS Monika Devi etc.

Present: Sh. Ram Nath Advocate for the complainant.

Non bailable warrants issued to accused received back unserved. Let, fresh non bailable warrants to accused be issued for 29.04.2024.

Date of Order: 27.03.2024

*vipul steno**

Aarti Sharma, PCS

JMIC/Mukerian

UID NO . PB00592